Baseball: JV Spring 2026 Schedule"

Type

Double Header

Double Header

Double Header

Double Header

Double Header

Double Header

Double Header

Double Header

Double Header

Double Header

Date

03-31-26

04-06-26

04-10-26

04-13-26

04-17-26

04-22-26

04-28-26

05-01-26

05-04-26

05-08-26

Time

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

Home/Host

Washburn Rural High School

Washburn Rural High School

Emporia

Bonner Springs

Seaman

Manhattan

Washburn Rural High School

Washburn Rural High School

Washburn Rural High School

Washburn Rural High School

Opponent

Topeka

Spring Hill

Washburn Rural High School

Washburn Rural High School

Washburn Rural High School

Washburn Rural High School

Junction City

Manhattan

Shawnee Heights High School

Hayden

Location

Washburn Rural High School WRHS 61st Street Baseball Fields

Washburn Rural High School WRHS 61st Street Baseball Fields

Sodens Grove Ball Field

Bonner Springs High School

Seaman High School

Manhattan Eisenhower Baseball Complex

Washburn Rural High School

Washburn Rural High School WRHS 61st Street Baseball Fields

Washburn Rural High School WRHS 61st Street Baseball Fields

Washburn Rural High School WRHS 61st Street Baseball Fields



