

Baseball: JV Spring 2026 Schedule"					
Type	Date	Time	Home/Host	Opponent	Location
Double Header	03-31-26	4:00 PM	Washburn Rural High School	Topeka	Washburn Rural High School WRHS 61st Street Baseball Fields
Double Header	04-06-26	4:00 PM	Washburn Rural High School	Spring Hill	Washburn Rural High School WRHS 61st Street Baseball Fields
Double Header	04-10-26	4:00 PM	Emporia	Washburn Rural High School	Sodens Grove Ball Field
Double Header	04-13-26	6:00 PM	Bonner Springs	Washburn Rural High School	Bonner Springs High School
Double Header	04-17-26	4:00 PM	Seaman	Washburn Rural High School	Seaman High School
Double Header	04-22-26	4:00 PM	Manhattan	Washburn Rural High School	Manhattan Eisenhower Baseball Complex
Double Header	04-28-26	4:00 PM	Washburn Rural High School	Junction City	Washburn Rural High School
Double Header	05-01-26	4:00 PM	Washburn Rural High School	Manhattan	Washburn Rural High School WRHS 61st Street Baseball Fields
Double Header	05-04-26	4:00 PM	Washburn Rural High School	Shawnee Heights High School	Washburn Rural High School WRHS 61st Street Baseball Fields
Double Header	05-08-26	4:00 PM	Washburn Rural High School	Hayden	Washburn Rural High School WRHS 61st Street Baseball Fields